
THE UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN ONTARIO 
DEPARTMENT OF CLASSICAL STUDIES 

PROSEMINARS/SPEAKER SESSIONS 
                        (THURSDAYS, 12:30, UCC 54B) 

AND EXTERNAL SPEAKERS 
AUTUMN 2019 

 
 

SESSION SPEAKER/PROSEMINAR TOPIC/TITLE 
 

Thursday Sept 12 
 

 
                   Proseminar 

         Grant and scholarship applications  
                       (Beth Greene) 

 
Thursday Sept 19 

 

 
                   Exams 

         Modern Language Exams  

       Saturday, Sept 21, 
        10:00 AM -6:00 PM, 
                SH 2316 
 

Dept. colloquium Environmental Entanglements: Climate 
and Physis in the Ancient World 
 

 
Tues Sept 24, 10:30 AM, 

UCC 60 
 

 
Brendan Burke (Univ. of 
Victoria): CAC speaker 

The Golden King: Midas of Phrygia and 
the Myths of Wealth in the Greek 
Imagination 
 

Wed Sept 25, Frid, Sept 
27, Mon Sept 30 

 

 
                   Exams 

PhD comprehensive exams  

  
Friday Sept 27, 4:30 PM, 

UCC 60 
 

      
 Jesse Weiner (Hamilton        
College) 

Monuments, Memory, and Civil War: Two 
Case Studies from Imperial Rome and the 
Former Yugoslavia 
 

Thursday, Oct 3 NO TALK                         
 

Friday Oct 4th, 4:30 PM, 
UCC 60 

 Arlene Allen (Univ. of Otago)   Hercules on the Big and Little Screens in 
the 1960s: Steve Reeves and The Mighty 
Hercules Cartoon 

       Thursday, Oct. 10 
 

NO TALK  

Thursday, Oct. 17 
 

 Proseminar          Mental health and wellness 

Friday, Oct 18, 4:30 PM, 
UCC 60 

Ben Kelly (York University)   Was the Roman Imperial Court an         
‘Emotional Community’? 
 

       Thursday, Oct. 24 
          (**Coffee hour        
beforehand, Dept. 
library, 11:00 AM) 
 

Cat Pratt     Bays of East Attica Regional Survey 
(B.E.A.R.S.) 2019: Questions, Answers, 
and More Questions 
 

Friday, Oct 25, 4:30 PM, 
UCC 41 

 Neil Bernstein (Ohio 
University/UWO) 

The Battle of Cannae in the Roman Poetic    
Imagination 
 

Thursday, Oct 31 
 

 Neil Bernstein (Ohio 
University/UWO) 

In the Shadow of the Master: Reading the 
Pseudo-Quintilianic Corpus 

Thursday Nov 7             NO TALK 
 

FALL READING BREAK 

Thursday Nov 14 
 

            NO TALK 
 

  

   
  
 


